Tipton Middle/High School 09/05/18
305 Hwy 50 E
Tipton Missouri 65081-0620
Phone (660) 433-5528 Fax (660) 433-2419
Game Schedule
JH/HS Football
2018-2019
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/24/18 St. Paul (Concordia) Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 08/31/18 North Callaway High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Tue 09/04/18 Crest Ridge High School JV Football Away 6:30 pm
Fri 09/07/18 Windsor High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 09/10/18 Windsor High School 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Mon 09/10/18 Windsor High School Jr. Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Fri 09/14/18 Knob Noster High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/17/18 North Callaway Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Mon 09/17/18 North Callaway High School Jr. Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Fri 09/21/18 Slater High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 09/24/18 Russellville High School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Fri 09/28/18 Lincoln High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 10/01/18 Lincoln High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Mon 10/01/18 Lincoln High School Jr. Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Fri 10/05/18 Cole Camp High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 10/08/18 Cole Camp High School Jr. Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Mon 10/08/18 Cole Camp High School 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Thu 10/11/18 Slater Junior High 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Fri 10/12/18 Santa Fe High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/19/18 Concordia High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
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